## L06000018624

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
•	•	·
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
		-
(P.	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(5	demess Emily Man	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500065494505

02/16/06--01024--003 \*\*125.00.

OG FEB 16 AM 7: 22
SECHALIANI CI STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	O: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJI	ЕСТ:	SPACE CON (Name of Limite	AST GYMS, d Liability Company)	LLC
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		WILLIAM	DoNALD Name of Person)	
		(	Name of Person)	
	<del></del>		(Firm/Company)	
•		2008 AURO	RNLAKES DA	eNE
			(Address)	
		ROCKLEDGE	FL 3293 (State and Zip Code)	55
			•	
For fur	her information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
<del></del>	WILLIA (Name	M DONALD of Person)	at (321) 446 (Area Code & Daytime To	( - 4/22 elephone Number)
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Cor	npany is:					
SPACE COAST  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Comp	GYM S	5, LLC	ir abbreviation "I I I	C"or".C"		
	,			o, a 2.0., ,		
ARTICLE II - Address:						
The mailing address and street address	of the princi	ipal office c	f the Limited I	iability Co	mpan	y is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>M</u>	Iailing Add	iress:	ć		
2008 AUBURN LAKE	S DRIVE		SAME		<b>-</b>	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, R. (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	s own Registered )	Agent, You mu	ist designate an indi	vidual or anoth	ner	
WILL	AM Do Name	NALD	······································	SECKE LANGUE STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	91 83:	FILE
2008 A	UBORU a street address	LAKES (P.O. Box NO	PRIVE OT acceptable)	F. F.	3	ED
_	- <u>E26</u> FL ity, State, and Z			ORIDA	1: 22	
Having been named as registered ager liability company at the place design						

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managi	Name and Address:  g Member
MERM	WILLIAM DONALD  2008 AUBURY LAKES DRIVE  POCKLE>6E, FL 32955
MGRM	WILLIAM SHORR 27 BRAMBLEWOOD DRIVE PORTLAND, ME 04103
(Use attachment if n	coccost ()
ARTICLE V: Effective date	if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGN	FER
==	UM Suout
(lt of	accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution his document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury at the facts stated herein are true.)
_	WILLIAM SHORR  Typed or printed name of signee
	r I had at hitteen simile at refited

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)